Western () -vs- Brock ()
1/17/2014 at Brock

Date: 1/17/2014 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
%trz;r: ;igPM Western 1 1 3 5
Attendance: 1,224 Brock 1 1 0 2
Location: Brock WES: Zach Harnden (3); Adam McKee (1); Kyle De Coste (1)
BRO: Kaine Geldart (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES BRO
1st 15:20 BRO Kaine Geldart Matt Abercrombie, Sammy Banga EV 0 1
1st 19:37 WES Zach Harnden Daniel Erlich, PP 1 1
2nd  4:22 WES Kyle De Coste Zach Harnden, EV 2 1
2nd 16:28 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Sammy Banga, Kaine Geldart PP 2 2
3rd 7:16 WES Adam McKee Daniel Erlich, David Corrente EV 3 2
3rd 11:47 WES Zach Harnden Adam McKee, EV 4 2
3rd 18:29 WES Zach Harnden Steven Reese, Colin MacDonald EN.SH 5 2
Western Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 -- 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 -- 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
00:00 0 0/2 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
00:00 0 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Thomas Welsh 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Dan Tanel 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd WES Matt Marantz 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd WES Colin MacDonald 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd WES Stephen Gaskin 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd WES Colin MacDonald 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd BRO Sammy Banga 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:00
3rd WES Alex Micallef 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00




Individual

Western 5

Pos Player

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Josh Unice

Colin MacDonald
Alex Micallef
Jed Rusk
Steven Reese
Noah Schwartz
15 David Corrente
16 Adam McKee

17 Adam Stoykewych
19 Matt Marantz

23 Mark Begert

30 Marc Nother

31 Greg Dodds

44 Matt Paltridge
52 Stephen Gaskin
71 Zach Harnden
73 Kyle De Coste
79 Luke Karaim

90 Stefan Salituro
92 Daniel Erlich

PR
o R O N W R H

o

2-4
1-2

Totals

Brock 2

Pos Player

O OO kP WOOOOOOORr OO OO0 O0O0OoO|®

NN OO ORFRPR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrR PP ORPOORLROI|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Real Cormier
Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy
Thomas Welsh
Kevin Christmas
Sammy Banga
Josh Schram

Jeff MacPherson
12 Kaine Geldart

14 Thomas Stajan
17 Andrew Radjenovic
19 Jordan Gignac

21 Johnson Andrews
22 Daniel Zweep

23 Dan Tanel

25 Matt Abercrombie
26 Dylan MacEachern
28 Ryan Purvis

29 Adrian Volpe

55 Mike McGurk

R
m o ©ubownNPr|#}

o

1-2

1-2

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

De

# Player c Mins GA EN Total

NIO OO OOOO0OO0OOFr ORFR OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

RA|lO OO ORFRPR OOOOOOFR OONOOOOOoOI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN 1

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Josh Unice W 60:00
30 Marc Nother 0:00

10 26

o|©O ©O O
© |0 O |k
o
N|O O N (W
o

2
0
31 Greg Dodds 0:00 O
2

Totals 10 26

Western Faceoffs

1 Real Cormier
29 Adrian Volpe

0:00
L 58:00

0O 0 O
4 0 17

31

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

4 0 17

31



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WES
PP
0-0 WES
PP
0-0 WES
0-0
0-1
PP
0-1 WES
PP
0-1 WES
PP
0-1 WES
0-1
1-1
2-1
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1
2-2
2-2 PP BRO
2-2 PP BRO
2-2 PP BRO
2-2
3-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[00:00] Penalty on Thomas Welsh BRO 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for WES.
[00:00] Thomas Welsh (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for WES.

[15:20] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matt Abercrombie and Sammy Banga, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for WES: , goal number 8 for season.

Western 0, Brock 1
[00:00] Penalty on Dan Tanel BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for WES.
[00:00] Dan Tanel (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for WES.

[19:37] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden (POWER PLAY), Assist by Daniel Erlich, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber
11 for season.

Western 1, Brock 1
Period #2 Plays

[04:22] GOAL by WES Kyle De Coste, Assist by Zach Harnden, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 9 for season.
Western 2, Brock 1

[00:00] Penalty on Matt Marantz WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Matt Marantz (WES) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Colin MacDonald WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Colin MacDonald (WES) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Stephen Gaskin WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Stephen Gaskin (WES) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[16:28] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Kaine Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for WES: , goal number 7 for season.

Western 2, Brock 2

[00:00] Penalty on Colin MacDonald WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Colin MacDonald (WES) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[07:16] GOAL by WES Adam McKee, Assist by Daniel Erlich and David Corrente, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 2 for season.

Western 3, Brock 2

[11:47] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden, Assist by Adam McKee, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 12 for season.
Western 4, Brock 2

[00:00] Penalty on Sammy Banga BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[00:00] Sammy Banga (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Alex Micallef WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[00:00] Alex Micallef (WES) penalty complete.

[18:29] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Steven Reese and Colin MacDonald, On
ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 13 for season.

Western 5, Brock 2



