Western () -vs- Brock () 1/17/2014 at Brock

Date: 1/17/2014 **Start:** 7:15PM **Time:** 2:18 Attendance: 1,224 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Western	1	1	3	5
Brock	1	1	0	2

WES: Zach Harnden (3); Adam McKee (1); Kyle De Coste (1) **BRO:** Kaine Geldart (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WES	BRO
1st	15:20	BRO	Kaine Geldart	Matt Abercrombie, Sammy Banga	EV	0	1
1st	19:37	WES	Zach Harnden	Daniel Erlich,	PP	1	1
2nd	4:22	WES	Kyle De Coste	Zach Harnden,	EV	2	1
2nd	16:28	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Sammy Banga, Kaine Geldart	PP	2	2
3rd	7:16	WES	Adam McKee	Daniel Erlich, David Corrente	EV	3	2
3rd	11:47	WES	Zach Harnden	Adam McKee,	EV	4	2
3rd	18:29	WES	Zach Harnden	Steven Reese, Colin MacDonald	EN.SH	5	2

Western Power Plays

Brock	Power	Plays
--------------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	E
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		2nd	00:00	00:00	
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		2nd	00:00	00:00	
			00:00	0	0	0/2	2nd	00:00	00:00	
							2nd	00.00	00.00	

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
			00:00	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Thomas Welsh	02:00	ELBOWING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Dan Tanel	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	WES	Matt Marantz	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	WES	Colin MacDonald	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	WES	Stephen Gaskin	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	WES	Colin MacDonald	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	BRO	Sammy Banga	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:00	
3rd	WES	Alex Micallef	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	

Individual

Western 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Josh Unice	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Colin MacDonald	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	7	Alex Micallef	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Jed Rusk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Steven Reese	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Noah Schwartz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	David Corrente	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Adam McKee	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Adam Stoykewych	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Matt Marantz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Mark Begert	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Marc Nother	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Greg Dodds	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matt Paltridge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Stephen Gaskin	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	71	Zach Harnden	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Kyle De Coste	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Luke Karaim	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Stefan Salituro	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	92	Daniel Erlich	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Real Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Thomas Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Kevin Christmas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Josh Schram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jeff MacPherson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Thomas Stajan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Jordan Gignac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Johnson Andrews	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Dan Tanel	0	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Matt Abercrombie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dylan MacEachern	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Western Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	_2	3	Total
1	Josh Unice	W	60:00	2	0	9	10	7	26
30	Marc Nother		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Greg Dodds		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	9	10	7	26

#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Real Cormier		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
29	Adrian Volpe	L	58:00	4	0	17	7	7	31
	Totals			4	0	17	7	7	31

Western Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Thomas Welsh BRO 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).
0.0	PP	
0-0	WES PP	[00:00] Start power play for WES.
0-0	WES PP	[00:00] Thomas Welsh (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	WES	[00:00] End power play for WES.
0-0		[15:20] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matt Abercrombie and Sammy Banga, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 8 for season.
		Western 0, Brock 1
0-1		[00:00] Penalty on Dan Tanel BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP WES	[00:00] Start power play for WES.
0-1	PP	[00.00] Start power play for WES.
0-1	WES	[00:00] Dan Tanel (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	PP WES	[00:00] End power play for WES.
0-1		[19:37] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden (POWER PLAY), Assist by Daniel Erlich, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 11 for season.
		Western 1, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1		[04:22] GOAL by WES Kyle De Coste, Assist by Zach Harnden, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 9 for season.
		Western 2, Brock 1
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Matt Marantz WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
2-1		[00:00] Matt Marantz (WES) penalty complete.
2-1	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Colin MacDonald WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1		[00:00] Start power play for BRO. [00:00] Colin MacDonald (WES) penalty complete.
2-1		[00:00] End power play for BRO.
2-1	5	[00:00] Penalty on Stephen Gaskin WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
2-1	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
2-1	PP BRO	[00:00] Stephen Gaskin (WES) penalty complete.
2-1	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
2-1		[16:28] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Kaine Geldart, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 7 for season.
		Western 2, Brock 2
2-2		[00:00] Penalty on Colin MacDonald WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
2-2		[00:00] Colin MacDonald (WES) penalty complete.
2-2	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
2-2		[07:16] GOAL by WES Adam McKee, Assist by Daniel Erlich and David Corrente, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Western 3, Brock 2
3-2		[11:47] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden, Assist by Adam McKee, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 12 for season.
		Western 4, Brock 2
4-2		[00:00] Penalty on Sammy Banga BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.
4-2		[00:00] Sammy Banga (BRO) penalty complete.
4-2		[00:00] Penalty on Alex Micallef WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [00:00] Alex Micallef (WES) penalty complete.
4-2		[18:29] GOAL by WES Zach Harnden EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Steven Reese and Colin MacDonald, On
4-2		ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 13 for season.
		Western 5, Brock 2